Bus

Bus 6399 Bauska-Ozolaine-Bruknas muiza Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Bauskas Ao — Bruknas muiza Bauskas Ao — Bruknas muiza
18 StOpS Monday 11:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:00
Bauskas Ao

Wednesday 11:00
Ratslaukums

Thursday 11:00
Veterinara parvalde

Friday 11:00
Vecumnieku pagrieziens
Krivadi Saturday 11:00
Pétermuiza Sunday 11:00
Darzini

Route info
Likverteni Direction: Bauskas Ao

. Stops: 18

Krekléni

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
Vecsaule

AT
Vecsaules skola

Purmali
Kuadra
Groténi
Ozolaine

.
Birznieki
Bf.

Brukna

Bruknas muiza
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 5399 — Bauska-Ozolaine-Bruknas muiza BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-6399-3068038829-2878508437
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-6399-3068038829-2878508437
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-6399-3068038829-2878508437

Direction Route schedule

Bruknas muiza — Bauskas Ao Bruknas muiza — Bauskas Ao
18 stops Monday 12:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:05
Bruknas muiza

Wednesday 12:05
Brukna

Thursday 12:05
Birznieki

Friday 12:05
Ozolaine
Groténi Saturday 12:05
Kidra Sunday 12:05
Purmali

Route info
Vecsaules skola Direction: Bruknas muiza

Stops: 18
Vecsaule

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
Krekléni
Likverteni
Darzini
Pétermuiza
Krivadi

Vecumnieku pagrieziens

Veterinara parvalde

Ratslaukums

Bauskas Ao

6399 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bauska

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-6399-3068038829-2878508437

